! Bus Schedule

Contractor: ' Height: 0 feet 0 inches

Driver: Mark M Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Notre Dame High School 25

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Winkle Bus 0 6:25AM  0.00
2  MEADOWBROOK RD & 2ND DRIVEWAY 1 6:29 AM  1.97
3  ISLAND & ANDREA 2 6:32AM  3.17
4 BENHAM HILL & JESSIE 1] 6:35 AM 418
5  SPRUCE PEAK & TYROL 3 6:37 AM 4,60
6 22 SUNSETRD 1 6:41 AM 574
7  ROCHDALE & PAULINE 1 6:42 AM  6.15
8 OCEAN & BALDWIN 2 6:44 AM  7.06
9 OCEAN & SOUTH 2 6:46 AM  7.54
10 GRAND & MILTON 2 6:47 AM 8.06
11 COLONIAL & WILSON 1 6:49 AM 852
12 SEAVIEW & CONNECTICUT 1 6:51 AM  9.28
13 OCEAN & GROVE 1 6:53 AM  9.78
14 JONES HILL & LAURIE 2 6:55 AM  10.52
15 PLATT & CAROL 1 6:56 AM  10.98
16 PLATT & SIMOS 1 6:58 AM  11.91
17 31 LAKE AVE 1 6:59 AM  12.04
18 CAMPBELL & TERRACE 2 7:02AM  13.76
19 Notre Dame High School 0 7:04 AM  14.08

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 25 39 min.

Miles With Students 12.11

Miles Without Students 1.97

Created: 9/3/2020 03:38PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020 Page 1




Bus Schedule

‘Bus #: 238 " 2 _ Bus Type: : Unknown

: --A-*-:Rot-.tte%Nc"PtreiDame Bus X PM Mark M ("Active Dropofft) = Wheelchair Capable: ~ N IR 1
Contractor: Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: Mark M Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Notre Dame High School 26
Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Notre Dame High School 0 2:30PM  0.00

2  GILBERT & GILBERT PL 1 231PM  0.79

3  HOFFMAN & CHAUNCEY 1 2:34PM  1.70

4 MALTBY & TIMBERLAND 1 2:38 PM 3.19

5 FAIRFAX & RANGELY 1 2:39 PM 3.56

6 DIX & WENHAM 1 2:41 PM 4.09

7 FARWELL & BEDFORD 2 2:43 PM 4.63

8 76 NORFOLK ST 1 2:44 PM 4.90

9  CYNTHIA & CARLSON 2 247PM 578

10 3 KNIGHT LN 2 248 PM  6.22

11 MEADOWBROOK RD & 2ND DRIVEWAY 1 2:50 PM 6.56

12 ISLAND & ANDREA 2 254PM  7.96

13 PERRY MERRILL & CHIN CLIFT 1 3:.01PM  10.12

14 78 PERRY MERRILL DR 1 3:01 PM 10.12

15 SPRUCE PEAK & TYROL 3 3:02PM  10.50

16 BENHAM HILL & JESSIE 1 3:04 PM 10.80

17 22 SUNSET RD 1 3:06 PM  11.64

18 ROCHDALE & PAULINE 2 3:08 PM 12.05

19 WOODMONT & BENHAM HILL 1 3:09 PM 12.55

20 JONESHILL & BELLE CIR 1 3:11 PM 13.00

21  Pagels Elementary School 0 3:12 PM 13.53
Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0
Total Students 26 42 min.
Miles With Students 13.00
Miles Without Students 0.53

Created: 9/3/2020 03:38PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020

Page 2




Bus Schedule

Contractor: Height: 0 feet0 inches

Driver: LeRoy Weight: 0 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Notre Dame High School 20

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Winkle Bus 0 6:45 AM 0.00
2  DIX & WENHAM 1 6:46 AM  0.40
3  HOFFMAN & CHAUNCEY 0 6:48 AM 127
4  GILBERT & GILBERT PL 1 6:50 AM 2,04
) 76 NORFOLK ST 1 6:54 AM 3.75
6 CYNTHIA & CARLSON 1 6:56 AM  4.63
7 W SPRING & GRETA 2 6:59 AM 545
8  SAVIN & GHESTNUT 2 7:02AM  6.91
9  SAVIN & ATWATER 2 7:03AM  7.13
10 WASHINGTON & WILLIAM 1 7.05AM  7.59
11 SECOND & MAIN 2 7:08 AM  8.70
12 ELM & THIRD 1 7:.09AM  9.02
13 FIRST & WALLACE 2 711 AM 956
14 RICHARDS & N UNION 3 712AM  10.07
15 HIGHLAND & OLEANDER 1 715AM  10.83
16 Notre Dame High School 0 7:19 AM 12.30

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 20 34 min.

Miles With Students 11.90

Miles Without Students 0.40

Created: 9/3/2020 03:3FPM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020 Page 3




Bus Schedule

‘Bus #:-34! ~ Bus Type: Unknown
Route: Noire Dame Bus T PM Leroy (*Active Dropoofft)  WheelchairCapable: N . .
Contractor: Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: LeRoy Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s): N/A

Notre Dame High School 41
Stop Description Count Time Miles

1 Notre Dame High School 0 2:30PM  0.00

2 CAMPBELL & TERRACE 2 2:30PM 0.32

3  GLADE ST BY DUMPSTER 1 2:32PM  0.86

4 W SPRING & GRETA 3 2:34 PM 1.54

3 HIGHLAND & OLEANDER 1 2:36 PM 1.95

6 RICHARDS & N UNION 3 2:39 PM 2.71

7  FIRST & WALLACE 3 240PM  3.22

8 SECOND & MAIN 3 2:42 PM 3.71

9 ELM&THIRD 1 244 PM  4.03

10 421 MAIN ST 1 2:46 PM 4.75

11 SAVIN & CHESTNUT 2 2:46 PM 4.99

12  SAVIN & ATWATER 2 247PM 522

13 WASHINGTON & WILLIAM 1 2:49 PM 5.67

14 PECK & WILLIAM 1 2:50 PM 5.90

15 PLATT & SIMOS 1 2,54PM  7.53

16 31 LAKE AVE 1 2:56 PM 7.93

17 PLATT & CAROL 1 2:57PM  8.58

18 PLATT & LINDEN 2 2:57 PM 8.74

19  JONES HILL & LAURIE 2 259 PM  9.24

20 COLONIAL & WILSON 1 3:00 PM 9.77

21 OCEAN & GROVE 1 3:03 PM 10.51

22 SEAVIEW & CONNECTICUT 1 3:05 PM 11:38

23 GRAND & MILTON 1 3:06 PM 11.66

24 MILTON & TYLER 1 3:07 PM 11.78

25 SOUTH & GREAT CIRCLE 2 3:08PM  12.08

26 OCEAN & BALDWIN 3 3:09PM 12,59

27 Pagels Elementary School 0 3:12 PM 13.61

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 41 42 min.
Miles With Students 12.59

Miles Without Students 1.02

Created: 9/3/2020 03:38PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2020 Page 4




